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TRS GLOBAL SCHOOL (Annual Calendar Session 2023-24)

Working Days-20 Working Days-25 Working Days-24 Working Days-23

28-03-2023 New Session Start

29-04-2023 Summer Break for PG to 7

13- Summer Break for Classes 8 to 10 19 - Classes Start for 9th and 10

26 - Classes start for 1 to 8 03- Classes Start for Prep

Working Days -24

Working Days - 25 Working Days-24 Working Days-23

May June

August

July

October

April

Working Days- 20

11-12 - PA-II Start 26-02 - Annual Exam Starts

Working Days-21

November

December

September

January February March

01-08 - PA-I Starts 03-10 - Half Yearly Exam Starts



 

 

 

TRS GLOBAL SCHOOL, JOURA, MORENA (M.P.) 

TENTATIVE LIST OF HOLIDAY/VACATIONS SESSION 2023-24 

Sl. 

No. 
Festival/Occasion Date Days 

No. of 

Days 

1.  
Mahavir Jayanti 03 April 2023 Monday 1 

2.  
Good Friday 07 April 2023 Friday 1 

3.  Dr. Ambedkar’s Jayanti/ 

Baishakhi 
14 April 2023 Friday 1 

4.  
Id-ul-Fitar 22 April 2023 Saturday 1 

5.  
Buddha Purnima 05 May 2023 Friday 1 

6.  
Bakri-Eid-(Eid-Ul-Adha) 29 June 2023 Thursday 1 

7.  
Muharram 29 July 2023 Saturday 1 

8.  
Independence Day 15 August 2023 Tuesday 1 

9.  
Raksha Bandhan 30 August 2023 Wednesday 1 

10.  
Janmashtami 07 September 2023 Thursday 1 

11.  
Eid-e-Milad 28 September 2023 Thursday 1 

12.  
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02 October 2023 Monday 1 

13.  
Dusshera (Vijaya Dashmi) 23-25 October 2023 Tuesday 3 

14.  
Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 28 October 2023 Saturday 1 

15.  
Diwali Vacation 

11 November to 14 November 

2023 
Saturday to Tuesday 3 

16.  Birsa Munda Jayanti 15 November 2023 Wednesday 1 

17.  
Gurunanak Jayanti 27 November 2023 Monday 1 

18.  
Christmas 25 December 2023 Monday 1 

19.  Republic Day (Celebration) 26 January 2024 Friday 1 

20.  
Guru Ravidas Jayanti 24 February 2024 Saturday 1 

21.  
Maha Shivaratri 08 March 2024 Friday 1 

22.  Holi 25 March 2024 Monday 1 

23.  
Good Friday 29 March 2024 Friday 1 

VACATIONS 

1.  Summer vacation 01 May 2023 to 19 June 2023 Monday to Sunday 49 

2.  
Winter Vacation 

25th December 2023 

to 1st January 2024 
Monday to Monday  (both 

days inclusive) 
8 

TOTAL DAYS 84 


